
2025 Auckland Championships

Westwave Pool and Leisure

Friday, 21 February 2025 ~ Sunday, 23 February 2025

Auckland

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.0

11&U Skills Level 2 1m

1 115.00 Luke Gibbs (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 102.50 Michelle Hao (2016)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 95.00 Natasha Devyatova (2014)  -- Waikato Diving

11&U Skills Level 2 3m

1 110.50 Heidi Williams (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 100.50 Michelle Hao (2016)  -- Diving Waitakere

11&U Skills Level 2 Platform

1 124.50 Heidi Williams (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 115.50 Luke Gibbs (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

3= 102.00 Michelle Hao (2016)  -- Diving Waitakere

3= 102.00 Natasha Devyatova (2014)  -- Waikato Diving

5 93.50 Kelly Tasker (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere / Diving Waitakere

12&O Skills Level 2 1m

1 121.50 Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

2 119.00 Amelia Pease (2011)  -- Diving Waitakare

3 114.00 Jade Lee (2013)  -- Diving Waitakare

4 113.50 Braelyn Russell (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 108.50 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diving Waitakare

6 103.00 Harper Dobbs (2013)  -- Diving Waitakare

7= 99.50 Erin Tasker (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

7= 99.50 Emily Ng (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

9 99.00 Caleb Hunt (2011)  -- North Harbour Diving

10 98.00 Jimmy Lyons (2010)  -- North harbour Diving

12&O Skills Level 2 3m

1 132.00 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diving Waitakare

2 120.50 Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

3 117.00 Emily Ng (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 113.00 Jade Lee (2013)  -- Diving Waitakare

5 112.50 Ruby Webb (2011)  -- Waikato Diving

6 110.00 Braelyn Russell (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 109.50 Celeste Mullen (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 107.50 Rhys Williams (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

9 105.00 Harper Dobbs (2013)  -- Diving Waitakare

10 99.50 Jimmy Lyons (2010)  -- North harbour Diving

11 95.00 Sreeja Singh (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere
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Rank Score Name

12&O Skills Level 2 Platform

1 123.00 Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

2 121.50 Jade Lee (2013)  -- Diving Waitakare

3 120.00 Ruby Webb (2011)  -- Waikato Diving

4 118.50 Emily Ng (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 112.50 Harper Dobbs (2013)  -- Diving Waitakare

6 111.00 Braelyn Russell (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 108.50 Jimmy Lyons (2010)  -- North harbour Diving

8 102.00 Celeste Mullen (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

9 101.00 Erin Tasker (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 97.00 Rhys Williams (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

11 94.00 Sreeja Singh (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

12= 0.00 Caleb Hunt (2011)  -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)

12= 0.00 Emily Zygis (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)

11&U Skills Level 3 1m

1 106.00 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 103.50 Mischa Atkinson (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 103.00 Imogen Douglas (2014)  -- Waikato Diving

11&U Skills Level 3 3m

1 112.50 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 112.00 Mischa Atkinson (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 109.00 Imogen Douglas (2014)  -- Waikato Diving

11&U Skills Level 3 Platform

1 112.50 Mischa Atkinson (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 111.50 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 104.00 Imogen Douglas (2014)  -- Waikato Diving

12&O Skills Level 3 1m

1 116.50 Frida Comber (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 113.50 Ariane Dawson (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 107.50 Beatrix Nicol (2009)  -- Diving Waitakare

4= 107.00 Esther Comber (2011)  -- Diving Waitakare

4= 107.00 Agnes Comber (2013)  -- Diving Waitakare

6 99.50 Chelsea Li (2010)  -- Waikato Diving

12&O Skills Level 3 3m

1 125.00 Frida Comber (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 122.00 Ariane Dawson (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 117.00 Agnes Comber (2013)  -- Diving Waitakare

4 114.00 Esther Comber (2011)  -- Diving Waitakare

5 112.00 Beatrix Nicol (2009)  -- Diving Waitakare

6 107.50 Chelsea Li (2010)  -- Waikato Diving
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Rank Score Name

12&O Skills Level 3 Platform

1 124.00 Frida Comber (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 117.00 Esther Comber (2011)  -- Diving Waitakare

3 115.00 Agnes Comber (2013)  -- Diving Waitakare

4 113.50 Ariane Dawson (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 108.00 Beatrix Nicol (2009)  -- Diving Waitakare

6 105.00 Chelsea Li (2010)  -- Waikato Diving
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